A i

A

<

\NINTER HOLIDAY TRAINING CAMPS

CAMP DATE

TWO DAY CAMP Ist - 2nd JULY

REP CAMP Ist — 2nd JULY

TWO DAY CAMP Ist - 2nd JULY

SHOOT 500 3 JULY

JUNIOR DRIBBLER CAMP 4t - 5t JULY

TWO DAY CAMP 4t - 5t JULY

JUNIOR BEGINNER CAMP 8t - 9 JULY

TWO DAY CAMP 8h - 9t JULY

REP CAMP 8t - 9t JULY

ONE DAY FUN DAY CAMP 10t JULY

GIRLS ONLY CAMP 10t - 11t JULY

TWO DAY CAMP 11th - 12 JULY

TEAM TRAINING CAMPS Ist & 24 of JULY
INFORMATION

BALL & T-SHIRT IS INCLUDED IN COST

MSAC:
APC:
ELWOOD COLLEGE:

30 Aughtie Drive, Albert Park, VIC
83 Danks St, Albert Park, VIC
101 Glen Huntly Road, Elwood, VIC

9AM -
9AM -

gAM - '|PM

3PM

'|PM

BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+ CAMP:
JUNIOR DRIBBLER CAMPS:
REP CAMPS:

. www.chasebasketball.com.au

COST
$140

$130
$140
$80

$90

$140
$140
$140
$130
$80

$140

$140

AGE
6-10

U12s - U14®

7-10

6-14

5-7

6-14

6-15

U14:-U16°

6-14

6-14

$450 per team

JUNIOR
DRIBBLERS
BEGINNER
INTERMEDIATE
ADVANCED
ADVANCED PLUS

REP-CAMP

@ admin@chasebasketball.com.au

LEVEL VENUE

BEG/INT MSAC

VC - VJL6 APC

BEG/INT ELWOOD

BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+ MSAC

JUNIOR DRIBBLER MSAC

BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+ MSAC

BEG/INT APC

BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+ MSAC

VC - VJL6 MSAC

BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+ MSAC

BEG/INT APC

BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+ MSAC

APC
LEVELS

Players with no or minimal previous
basketball experience

Players with no or minimal previous
basketball experience

Players who have been playing
domestically for three years or more
Domestic players play at A grade level

Representative players playing at VJL 8

and above
Representative players playing at VC &

VJL1-4
@ 9699 2204




