

## CHASEBASKETBAIL WINTER HOLDAY TRAINING CAMPS

САМР	DATE	COST	AGE	LEVEL	VENUE
TWO DAY CAMP	1 <sup>st</sup> - 2 <sup>nd</sup> JULY	\$140	6-10	BEG/INT	MSAC
REP CAMP	1 <sup>st</sup> - 2 <sup>nd</sup> JULY	\$130	U12s - U14s	VC - VJL6	APC
TWO DAY CAMP	1 <sup>st</sup> - 2 <sup>nd</sup> JULY	\$140	7-10	BEG/INT	ELWOOD
SHOOT 500	3 <sup>rd</sup> JULY	\$80	6-14	BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+	MSAC
JUNIOR DRIBBLER CAMP	4 <sup>th</sup> - 5 <sup>th</sup> JULY	\$90	5-7	JUNIOR DRIBBLER	MSAC
TWO DAY CAMP	4 <sup>th</sup> - 5 <sup>th</sup> JULY	\$140	6-14	BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+	MSAC
JUNIOR BEGINNER CAMP	8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> JULY	\$140	7-10	BEG/INT	APC
TWO DAY CAMP	8h - 9th JULY	\$140	6-15	BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+	MSAC
REP CAMP	8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> JULY	\$130	U14s-U16s	VC - VJL6	MSAC
ONE DAY FUN DAY CAMP	10 <sup>th</sup> JULY	\$80	6-14	BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+	MSAC
GIRLS ONLY CAMP	10 <sup>th</sup> - 11 <sup>th</sup> JULY	\$140	7-10	BEG/INT	APC
TWO DAY CAMP	11 <sup>th</sup> - 12 <sup>th</sup> JULY	\$140	6-14	BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+	MSAC
TEAM TRAINING CAMPS	1st & 2nd of JULY	\$450 per	team		APC

## **INFORMATION**

BALL & T-SHIRT IS INCLUDED IN COST

MSAC: 30 Aughtie Drive, Albert Park, VIC APC: 83 Danks St, Albert Park, VIC ELWOOD COLLEGE: 101 Glen Huntly Road, Elwood, VIC

BEG/INT/ADV/ADV+ CAMP: 9<sup>AM</sup> - 3<sup>PM</sup>
JUNIOR DRIBBLER CAMPS: 9<sup>AM</sup> - 1<sup>PM</sup>
REP CAMPS: 9<sup>AM</sup> - 1<sup>PM</sup>

## **LEVELS**

JUNIOR Players with no or minimal previous
DRIBBLERS basketball experience
BEGINNER Players with no or minimal previous
basketball experience

INTERMEDIATE Players who have been playing

domestically for three years or more
ADVANCED Domestic players play at A grade level

ADVANCED PLUS Representative players playing at VJL 8

and above

REP-CAMP Representative players playing at VC &

**VJL 1-4** 

admin@chasebasketball.com.au





